



Andrew Davis, 8th District Commissioner Unified Government of Wyandotte County/ Kansas City, Kansas

Andrew Davis is the 8th District Commissioner of the Unified Government of Wyandotte County/ Kansas City, Kansas. He is primarily responsible for representing the interests of 8th District residents and ensuring their needs are met as they pertain to the Unified Government. Commissioner Davis plans to improve the lives of all who live in Wyandotte County by bringing transparency, innovation, and to the Unified Government.